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The Golf The Golf 
Course DealCourse Deal

TIC vs. REIT?TIC vs. REIT?
Team TIC Team REIT

http://www.cnl.com/income/teamProfile.asp?exec=56
http://www.cnl.com/income/teamProfile.asp?exec=24


Who sells?Who sells?

Subdivision Subdivision 
DevelopersDevelopers
Municipalities/Municipalities/
GovernmentsGovernments
Family OwnersFamily Owners
InvestorInvestor--
OwnerOwner
MultiMulti--Course Course 
Mgmt FirmsMgmt Firms
Owner in Owner in 
DistressDistress
Private ClubsPrivate Clubs

Guess the Course
Shelter Harbor (RI)



Who buys?Who buys?

InvestorsInvestors
Private ClubsPrivate Clubs
Management Management 
FirmsFirms
MunicipalitiesMunicipalities

REITSREITS
TICSTICS





Cap Rates
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Market ValueMarket Value

Property CharacteristicsProperty Characteristics
Most Likely PurchaserMost Likely Purchaser
REITS & TICS only Interested REITS & TICS only Interested 
in in ““largerlarger”” properties/portfoliosproperties/portfolios
Revenue LevelsRevenue Levels
Cap RatesCap Rates

Guess the course

Yale GC



The TICThe TIC

Adj. NOI = Adj. NOI = 
$914,170 (includes $914,170 (includes 
3% Management 3% Management 
Fee)Fee)
Available for Rent Available for Rent ––
$914,170 $914,170 
Cap Rate = 8.75%Cap Rate = 8.75%
““ValueValue”” = = 
$10,400,000$10,400,000
Equity = 40% Equity = 40% 
($4,160,000)($4,160,000)
Costs = 20% of Costs = 20% of 
Equity ($832,000)Equity ($832,000)
““CostCost”” = = 
$11,232,000$11,232,000
Proceeds to Seller = Proceeds to Seller = 
$10,400,000$10,400,000
Lease payment = Lease payment = 
$910,174$910,174



The REITThe REIT
Adj. NOI = $1,046,418 (Does Adj. NOI = $1,046,418 (Does 
not include Management Fees)not include Management Fees)
Coverage ratio desired = 1.15Coverage ratio desired = 1.15
Available for Rent Available for Rent ––
($1,046,418 /  1.15) = ($1,046,418 /  1.15) = 
$889,445$889,445
Cap Rate = 9%Cap Rate = 9%
““ValueValue”” = $9,882,932 = $9,882,932 
($9,900,000)($9,900,000)
Costs = 3%Costs = 3%
Cost to Buyer = $10,197,000Cost to Buyer = $10,197,000
Selling Costs = n/a for Selling Costs = n/a for 
Sale/Leaseback Sale/Leaseback 
(Up to 4% if broker is involved (Up to 4% if broker is involved 
in non salein non sale--leaseback deal)leaseback deal)
Security Deposit Required Security Deposit Required ––
50% Cash, 50% LOC = 50% Cash, 50% LOC = 
$444,727$444,727
Proceeds to Seller = Proceeds to Seller = 
$9,900,000$9,900,000
Lease Payment = $882,047Lease Payment = $882,047



ConventionalConventional

Adj. NOI = Adj. NOI = 
$914,170$914,170
Cap Rate = Cap Rate = 
10.5%10.5%
““ValueValue”” = = 
$8,700,000$8,700,000
Costs = 5%Costs = 5%
Cost to Buyer Cost to Buyer 
= $9,135,000= $9,135,000
Selling Costs Selling Costs 
= 4% = 4% 
Proceeds to Proceeds to 
Seller = Seller = 
$8,334,600$8,334,600

Guess the course

Victoria Hills





Why TIC?/ Why Not?Why TIC?/ Why Not?

More cash More cash 
proceedsproceeds
Less due diligenceLess due diligence
No security No security 
depositdeposit
No FORMAL No FORMAL 
reservereserve
More operating More operating 
upsideupside
FMV purchase FMV purchase 
optionoption
Less ReportingLess Reporting

Limited Track Limited Track 
RecordRecord
Higher Lease Higher Lease 
PaymentPayment
More complex More complex 
transactiontransaction
Limited MarketLimited Market
OneOne--off off 
transactiontransaction



Why REIT?/Why Why REIT?/Why 
Not?Not?

More flexibility More flexibility 
in optionsin options
Simpler Simpler 
transactiontransaction
Higher Higher 
certainty of certainty of 
closing (Tried & closing (Tried & 
Tested)Tested)
Long Term Long Term 
Capital Partner Capital Partner 
capable of capable of 
““repeat repeat 
businessbusiness””

Less cash (than Less cash (than 
TIC)TIC)
Security deposit Security deposit 
ties up cashties up cash
Percentage Percentage 
RentRent
No FMV option No FMV option 
to purchaseto purchase

Guess the Course
Colleton River



Why Conventional?/Why Why Conventional?/Why 
Not?Not?

““ComfortComfort”” Zone Zone 
for buyers & for buyers & 
sellerssellers
Wider range of Wider range of 
buyersbuyers
Simpler Simpler 
TransactionTransaction
Return on Return on 
equity (buyer)equity (buyer)
No future No future 
obligationsobligations

Less CashLess Cash
Lose control of Lose control of 
propertyproperty
No future No future 
rewards from rewards from 
propertyproperty



QUESTIONSQUESTIONS

Guess the course

Stone Harbor
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